

Agency - Ram Namdam Singh

Mudamba Grade Dumbi to Pank. Newedih Davidish 1974

Schedule XLV - Ram Namdam

M.M. 4.8.4 S.C

1000000000

RRMS P.W.D.

EE Rivd. Man. Aurangabad

DIVISION

Assistant Engineer. Rivd.

3RD DIVISION

Man. Sub - Division - Kuthumbi

MANUSCRIPT NO. 1000

NO 2492

Certified that this M.B. contains 110
(one hundred) pages by Printers Machine and
Issued to Shi Baban Ram A.C. R.W.D.
Wing Sub Division - Kutumba.

[Signature]
5.12.19
Executive Engineer
Rural Works Division, m
Work Division, Aurangabad
[Signature]
511219

Schedule KLV - Form No. 134.

E.E. Aurangabad. Division.

A.C. Kutumba. Sub-Division.

MEASUREMENT BOOK.

2492

511182

Shi Baban Ram A.C. Kutumba.

Date of Survey

Use of tape only

7th on AIC Bill

48

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
Name of work - Constn of					
Road from Kutuba					
Sanda Dumari to					
Bara Nawadili					
Raxidee Tola.					
Agency - Khos Raw Handa Sigg					
Agg. No - 46/240/2019-20					
Date of Commence - 2.11.2019.					
Date of Completion - 21.11.2020					

ABSTRACT OF COST

1. clearing and grabbing
road land.

TMB P-27				
3.556 Hect @ 49739.47/m ³ Rs				176874 = 00
2. const ⁿ of sub grade and				
earthen shoulders				
TMB P-34 I-2				
TMB P-34 I-2 @ 2182.50/m ³				
TMB P-48 I-2 @ 2715.25/m ³				
5097.75/m ³				Rs 966533 = 00
5097.75/m ³ @ 189.69/m ³ Rs				966533 = 00
3. const ⁿ of embankment				
TMB P-34 I-3				
TMB P-48 I-3				
(i) 9627.95/m ³ @ 132.56/m ³ Rs				1276281 = 00
(ii) 5634.76/m ³ @ 187.23/m ³ Rs				1054996 = 00
4. const ⁿ of GSB				
TMB P-34 I-4				
TMB P-46 I-6				
2402.93/m ³ @ 2790.77/m ³ Rs				66906025 = 00
Rs - 10180710 = 00				

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 49

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
					BF - R 10180710 = 00
5. setting out pillar					
TMB P-34 I-5					
(i) bench mark pillar					
6 NOS @ 4391.39/NOS					Rs 26348 = 00
(ii) reference pillar					
20 NOS @ 2006.14/NOS					Rs 40123 = 00
6. E/w in excavation in foundry					
TMB P-34 I-6					
482.71/m ³ @ 285.71/m ³					Rs 137915 = 00
7. providing pcc m15 in open foundation					
TMB P-35 I-7					
67.65/m ³ @ 5819.50/m ³					Rs 393689 = 00
8. providing pcc m20 in sub-structure					
TMB P-35 I-8					
454.87/m ³ @ 6795.95/m ³					Rs 3091274 = 00
9. providing and laying R.C. NP3 H. pipe of 1000mm ϕ					
TMB P-35 I-9					
97.50/m @ 4352.46/m					Rs 424365 = 00
10. providing WBM gr-III					
TMB P-35 I-10					44.45/m ²
TMB P-49 I-7					1091.26/m ³
					1135.73/m ³
1137.73/m ³ @ 4144.41/m ³					Rs 4715219 = 00
11. providing pcc m20 in open foundry					4706848 = 00
TMB P-35 I-11					
31.15/m ³ @ 6554.26/m ³					Rs 204165 = 00
					Rs 1943808 = 00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement	Contents of area
Executive Engineer Rural Works Division, Aurangabad		
5112119		
	BF -	RS 19213808 = 00
12. providing weep holes		
TMB P-35	I-12	
36 NOS @ 131.69/NOS	RS	4741 = 00
13. providing RCC m25		
in sub-structure		
TMB P-35	I-13	
9.99/m ³ @ 7571.80/m ³	RS	75637 = 00
14. supplying & laying and		
placing HYSD bar.		
TMB P-36	I-14	
0.849/m @ 76903.52/m	RS	65291 = 00
15. Brick laying behind		
Abt return wall		
TMB P-36	I-15	
34.17/m ³ @ 7422.14/m ³	RS	25359200
16. providing and laying		
RCC M30		
TMB P-36	I-16	
19.82/m ³ @ 3497.61/m ³	RS	69323 = 00
17. providing and laying		
RCC M30		
TMB P-36	I-17	
4.38/m ³ @ 8281.35/m ³	RS	36272 = 00
18. supplying lifting and		
placing HYSD bar		
TMB P-36	I-18	
0.372/m @ 78025.32/m	RS	29026200
Continuation		19519457200

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
		B.F.		RS	19519457=00
19. Construction of RCC m ² D					
in parapet					
TMB P-36 I-19					
1.43/m ³ @ 6795.95/m ³ R ₃					10126=00
20. providing primer coat (SS-1)					
TMB P-36 I-20					12307.50/m ³
TMB P-51 I-8					1386.00/m ²
					13694.00/m ²
@ 13694.00/m ³ @ 54.98/m ² R ₃					752896200
21. providing tack coat (SS-1)					
TMB P-37 I-21					12307.50/m ²
TMB P-51 I-8					1386.00/m ²
					13694.00/m ²
= 13694.00/m ² @ 18.45/m ² R ₃					252654=00
22. providing mass comp. job					
TMB P-37 I-22					12307.50/m ²
TMB P-51 I-8					1386.00/m ²
					13694.00/m ²
13694/m ² @ 237.85/m ² R ₃					3257529=00
23. providing Road marking					
TMB P-37 I-23					656.40/m ²
TMB P-45 I-16					300.00/m ²
Unit - 716.00					956.40/m ²
716.00/m ² @ 850.93/m ² R ₃					609265=00
24. Excavation in found ⁿ					
in soil (cutting) 30x cutting					
191.26/m ³ @ 82.01/m ³ R ₃					15685=00
					24622176=00
					24417611=00

BF 24417611=00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

52

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
			BF	Rs 24622176=00	
25. const ⁿ of Embankment					
with app ^r . materials deposited					
From Road way.					
TMBP-37 I-25					
114.76/m ³ @ 27.98/m ³ Rs					3211=00
26. providing m30 cc					
pavement			892.18		
TMBP-37 I-26			114.76/m ³		
TMBP-52 I-11			26.14/m ³		
Unit-918.00 m ³			140.90/m ³		
918.00 m ³ @ 70.23.87/m ³ Rs			918.32		989663200
27. providing and fixing					6447912=00
Logo of project					
TMBP-38 I-27					
2/105 @ 10120.05/Nos Rs					20240200
28. providing RCL m15 km stone					
(i) ordinary km stone					
= 5 TMBP-40 I-28					
(i) ordinary km stone					
5/105 @ 2352.77/NW Rs					11764=00
(ii) 200 km stone					
21/105 @ 666.97 Rs					14006=00
29. plantation of trees.					
TMBP-40 I-29					659978=00
20/Nos @ 749.73/Nos Rs					14995=00
30. Providing traffic sign.					
TMBP-40 I-30					
(i) 600 mm equilateral triangle					15166295=00
26 Nos @ 4088.28/each					25676055=00

Continuation

(ii) 800 mm x 600 mm Rectangular
 = 6 NOS @ 7754.78/m² Rs 46529.20
 (iii) 600 mm x 450 mm Rectangular
 = 9 NOS @ 5378.88/m² Rs 21513.20
 Sch. XLV-Form No. 78434/m² Rs 21513.20

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
			B.F		Rs 25676055=00

31. providing constⁿ of
 R.C. pipe due to 300 mm
 TMB P-47 I-31
 200/m @ 1011.33/m² Rs 202266.20
 32. S/F/F R.C. mis
 boundary pillar comp. job
 = TMB P-47 I-32
 72 NOS @ 537.88 Rs 38727.20

32. Road Marginal
 2. c. pavement
 TMB P-47, I-12
 300.00 m² @ 993.99/m² Rs 286197.20
 Rs 31676251=00

Deducted 10 %
 as per a govt. Rs 3167625=00
 Rs 28508625=00

Deducted bearing
 payment Rs 21892805=00
 Rs 6615820=00

Ponath.
 23.10.20
 J.E.

23.10.20
 A.E.

C&P
 25/2/21